Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The word paper is derived from the name of which reedy plant

The nitrogen present in some fertilizers helps plants

Which process of pulp making is mostly used in Pakistan.

Phosphorus helps the growth of

Which one of the following is inorganic fertilizer.

Micro nutrients are required in quantity ranging from

The temperature of digester is main tained at

Phosphorus helps in the growth of

The macronutrients are required in quantities ranging from

Which substance is used ot bleach the pulp.

The word paper is derived from the name of which reedy plant

Usually the percentage of moisture is paper is

During pulp making, the pH of digester is maintained at.

The composition mixture of clay and lime stone in the raw material.

One of following is argillaceous material

Answers Choice

A. Rose

B. Sun flower
C. Papyrus
D. Water

A. to fight against diseases
B. to produce fat

C. to undergo photosynthesis
D. to produce protien

A. Kraft process

B. Sulphite process

C. Neutral sulphite semi chemical
process

D. Wet process

Root
Leaf
Steam
Seed

Manure

Urea

Ammonium nitrate
All of these

49-40g¢
69-200g
6kg - 200 kg
4 kg - 40 kg

100<sup>o</sup>C
160-180<sup>o</sup>C
. 200<sup>o</sup>C
200-240<sup>o0</sup>C

Root
Leave
Stem
Seed

4-40 kg per acre
10-100 kg per acre
5-100 kg per acre
5-200 kg per acre

Na2S03
NaCl
NaClO
NaOH

Rose

Sun flower
Papyrus

Water Hyacinth

1-3%
4-6%

6-8%

5%

DOm» DOmP DOWP DOEF U0®PF U0WP D0U» D0U» DOmPE U0DP

75% lime stone and 25% clay
. 25% lime stone and 75% clay
15% lime stone and 55% clay
. 55% lime stone and 15% clay

Marble
Clay
Lime

0r» Dow»



16

17

18

19

20

In which country first of all paper was invented

Which three elements are needed for the healthy growth of plants

Which one of the following raw materials is not present in the cement.

The diameter of rotary kiln in the manufacture of Portland cement is.

How many zones through which the charge passes in a rotary kiln

C

oOw>»

OW» TOW> TOwWP

oow
anw

. Marine shell
USA

Egypt
. Germany

N,S,P
N,Ca,P

NK,C

. Lime stone

Gypsum
. Blast furnace slag

. 1to 2 feet
. 2 to 4 feet

.4 to 8 feet



