

Chemistry Fsc Part 2 Chapter 15 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The word paper is derived from the name of which reedy plant	A. Rose B. Sun flower C. Papyrus D. Water
2	The nitrogen present in some fertilizers helps plants	A. to fight against diseases B. to produce fat C. to undergo photosynthesis D. to produce protein
3	Which process of pulp making is mostly used in Pakistan.	A. Kraft process B. Sulphite process C. Neutral sulphite semi chemical process D. Wet process
4	Phosphorus helps the growth of	A. Root B. Leaf C. Stem D. Seed
5	Which one of the following is inorganic fertilizer.	A. Manure B. Urea C. Ammonium nitrate D. All of these
6	Micro nutrients are required in quantity ranging from	A. 4 g - 40 g B. 6 g -200 g C. 6kg - 200 kg D. 4 kg - 40 kg
7	The temperature of digester is main tained at	A. 100 ^o C B. 160-180^oC C. 200 ^o C D. 200-240 ^o C
8	Phosphorus helps in the growth of	A. Root B. Leaf C. Stem D. Seed
9	The macronutrients are required in quantities ranging from	A. 4-40 kg per acre B. 10-100 kg per acre C. 5-100 kg per acre D. 5-200 kg per acre
10	Which substance is used to bleach the pulp.	A. Na ₂ SO ₃ B. NaCl C. NaClO D. NaOH
11	The word paper is derived from the name of which reedy plant	A. Rose B. Sun flower C. Papyrus D. Water Hyacinth
12	Usually the percentage of moisture in paper is	A. 1- 3% B. 4-6% C. 6-8% D. 5%
13	During pulp making, the pH of digester is maintained at.	A. 1-2 B. 3-5 C. 6-8 D. 7-9
14	The composition mixture of clay and lime stone in the raw material.	A. 75% lime stone and 25% clay B. 25% lime stone and 75% clay C. 15% lime stone and 55% clay D. 55% lime stone and 15% clay
15	One of following is argillaceous material	A. Marble B. Clay C. Lime

16	In which country first of all paper was invented	A. USA B. China C. Egypt D. Germany
17	Which three elements are needed for the healthy growth of plants	A. N,S,P B. N,Ca,P C. N,P,K D. N,K,C
18	Which one of the following raw materials is not present in the cement.	A. Lime stone B. Gypsum C. Blast furnace slag D. Red lead
19	The diameter of rotary kiln in the manufacture of Portland cement is.	A. 1 to 2 feet B. 2 to 4 feet C. 4 to 8 feet D. 8 to 15 feet
20	How many zones through which the charge passes in a rotary kiln	A. 4 B. 3 C. 2 D. 5
